LadyBug Technologies, LLC   9290 W. Barnes Drive, Boise, ID 83709,  707-546-1050
www.ladybug-tech.com   sales@ladybug-tech.com                                                 Rev 05/21 Page 1
LB5900 Series True-RMS Power Sensor Ordering Guide
Sensor
Model
Frequency Range
Standard
Connector
Optional Connectors
LB5908A 1 MHz to 8 GHz Type-N Male SMA M/F; 3.5mm Male; N-Female;
LB5908L 9 kHz to 8 GHz Type-N Male SMA M/F; 3.5mm Male; N-Female;
LB5912A 1 MHz to 12 GHz Type-N Male SMA M/F; 3.5mm Male; N-Female;
LB5918A 1 MHz to 18 GHz Type-N Male SMA M/F; 3.5mm Male; N-Female;
LB5926A 1 MHz to 26.5 GHz 3.5 mm Male SMA Male or SMA Female
LB5926L 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz 3.5 mm Male SMA Male or SMA Female
LB5940A 1 MHz to 40 GHz 2.92 mm Male 2.92 mm Female
LB5940L 9 kHz to 40 GHz 2.92 mm Male 2.92 mm Female
LB5944A 1 MHz to 44 GHz 2.4 mm Male 2.4 mm Female, 2.92 mm Male, 2.92 Female
LB5944L 9 kHz to 44 GHz 2.4 mm Male 2.4 mm Female, 2.92 mm Male, 2.92 Female
LB5954L 9 kHz to 54 GHz 2.4 mm Male 2.4 mm Female
LB5967L 9 kHz to 67 GHz 1.8 mm Male
LB5975W 50 GHz to 75 GHz WR-15
Optional Connectors
Limited by connector frequency specification & may affect lead time
Super SMA Female Connector (Option OSF), SMA Male (Option OSM), Type-N Female (Option
ONF), 3.5mm Male (Option 35M) 2.92 mm Female (Option 29F) 1.8 mm Male (18M).
Option 050 for LB5944A/L
Adds Calibration to 50 GHz
Extended Calibration (Option CO3)
Adds two calibrations (shipping not included) providing three years of calibration.
Option 4KZ for “L” Version Sensors
Extends lower calibrated measurement range from 9kHz to 4kHz. Applies to LB5900 sensors up to
50GHz with the L suffix. EX: LB5940L.
LadyBug Technologies, LLC   9290 W. Barnes Drive, Boise, ID 83709,  707-546-1050
www.ladybug-tech.com   sales@ladybug-tech.com                                                 Rev 05/21 Page 2
HiSLIP LAN with PoE (Option LAN)
Sensors with LAN support HiSLIP and Sockets plus an http API. The sensors feature PoE (Power
over Ethernet) and can be powered directly from standard PoE-equipped routers or switches.
Once connected, the sensor is available to standard VISA libraries and is controlled using familiar
SCPI commands. In addition, sensors includes a built-in web-based power meter and Interactive
I/O panel that can be accessed from any modern browser.
• Also consider LAN-QS1 Quick Start Kit with PoE & Connectivity for your LAN power sensor.
Includes a PoE Network switch, Power injector, Cables and more.